

GOLF MEMBERSHIP TARIFFS 2018/2019

	Monthly	Annually
Platinum	Bespoke	Bespoke
Corporate*	N/A	£2956 plus VAT
Dual Golf & Fitness	£115	£1,268
7 Day	£83	£919
7 Day Joint	£153	£1,683
7 Day Junior Adult	£48	£522
5 Day	£69	£759
5 Day Joint	£122	£1,344
Casual*	N/A	£385
Sunday	N/A	£319
Student	N/A	£265
Junior Under 18	N/A	£159
Junior Under 14	N/A	£59

^{*} See overleaf for details



Telephone: (01603) 757 505 Email: golfshop@barnham-broom.co.uk www.barnham-broom.co.uk/golf

GOLF MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

- Two contrasting courses -Valley course (par 72) and Hill course (par 71)
- Use of academy golf facilities
- · Members rate for buggy hire
- Members rate on driving range balls
- Members rate for guests playing with a member
- Preferred rates for function room hire

- 10% off food and drinks
- 10% off in the golf shop
- 15% off all Spa treatments
- Eligibility to play in member tournaments
- Access to Barnham Broom's members online forum
- Members only tee-times at weekends
- Book tee-times four weeks in advance online or by calling 01603 757505

CORPORATE MEMBERSHIP

- Available Monday to Friday only.
- Receive four season tickets which entitles the season ticket holder to book a tee-time with up to 3 guests playing. Only one season ticket holder allowed on the course at any one time.
- You will also receive 20% off meetings and events, 20% off accommodation, £500 off a golf day (minimum numbers apply) and two Health & Fitness "Me-Time" memberships along with all golf membership discounts.

CASUAL

- · Hold a handicap certificate
- Eligible to play in competitions
- Up front annual payment and pay £10 per round midweek, £20 per round at weekends



